Red Brook Harbor Loop
28 miles
No. Dist. Total Dir. At Road No. Dist. Total Dir. At Road
1 0.0 0.0 Town Parking Lot 20 0.1 16.1 R SS  West Falmouth Hwy
2 0.0 0.0 L I Library Rd 21 15 176 R I Old Palmer Ave
3 0.0 0.0 L SS Katharine Lee Bates Rd 22 05 181 R I Sippewissett Rd
4 0.2 0.4 L SS Palmer Avenue 23 28 209 S SS Quissett Ave
5 0.1 0.5 R I Depot Avenue 24 19 228 ) I School St
6 0.1 0.6 R I Shining Sea Bikeway 25 02 230 L SS Water St
7 6.8 74 L I County Rd 26 01 231 BL I Woods Hole Rd
8 0.1 75 R SS Old Main Rd 27 0.2 233 R I Church St
9 0.6 8.1 L SS Rt 28 A 28 04 237 S I Nobska Rd
10 03 8.4 BL I County Rd 29 0.6 243 S I Oyster Pond Rd
1 11 95 L I Shore Rd 30 1.3 256 BR I Surf Dr
12 0.1 9.6 L I Red Brook Harbor Rd 31 01 257 L I Shining Sea Bikeway
13 10 106 R I  Squeteague Harbor Rd 32 03 260 S SS X Elm Rd
14 0.1 10.7 R I Magansett Rd 33 09 @ 269 S SS X Locust St
15 04 111 S I Garnet Rd 34 04 | 273 R SS Depot Avenue
16 05 116 2ndR | SS Chester Rd 35 01 2738 L SS North Main Street
17 S SS X Wild Harbor Rd 36 0.2 280 R SS Katharine Lee Bates Rd
18 07 123 S Yield Quaker Rd 37 04 284 R I Library Rd
19 37 | 160 L SS Old Dock Rd 38 00 284 R I Town Parking Lot
DIRECTION LEGEND L=Left Turn R=Right Turn B=Bear S=Straight X=Cross
AT LEGEND TI=Intersection S5=Stop Sign TL= Traffic Light Y= Fork in Road
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